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VIÑALES Maverick SPA 85 25 25 - 10 251
PEDROSA Dani SPA 68 11 - 16 25 162 17 17
ROSSI Valentino ITA 62 16 20 20 6 -3 23 6
MARQUEZ Marc SPA 58 13 - 25 20 -4 27 4
ZARCO Johann FRA 55 - 11 11 13 205 30 3
DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 54 20 - 10 11 136 31 1
CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 40 - 16 13 - 117 45 14
LORENZO Jorge SPA 38 5 - 7 16 108 47 2
FOLGER Jonas GER 38 6 10 5 8 99 47 0
MILLER Jack AUS 29 8 7 6 - 810 56 9
PETRUCCI Danilo ITA 26 - 9 8 9 -11 59 3
REDDING Scott GBR 26 9 8 4 5 -12 59 0
BAZ Loris FRA 19 4 5 - 3 713 66 7
ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 17 10 - 0 7 -14 68 2
IANNONE Andrea ITA 15 - 0 9 - 615 70 2
BAUTISTA Alvaro SPA 14 - 13 1 - -16 71 1
RABAT Tito SPA 13 1 4 3 - 517 72 1
BARBERA Hector SPA 12 3 3 2 4 -18 73 1
ABRAHAM Karel CZE 9 2 6 - 1 -19 76 3
RINS Alex SPA 7 7 - - - -20 78 2
ESPARGARO Pol SPA 6 0 2 - - 421 79 1
SMITH Bradley GBR 6 0 1 0 2 322 79 0
LOWES Sam GBR 2 0 - - 0 223 83 4
GUINTOLI Sylvain FRA 1 - - - - 124 84 1
TSUDA Takuya JPN 0 - - - 0 -25 85 1
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QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

YAMAHA 1081 25 25 20 13 25

HONDA 952 13 16 25 25 1613 13
DUCATI 723 20 13 10 16 1336 23
SUZUKI 224 7 - 9 - 686 50
APRILIA 195 10 - - 7 289 3
KTM 86 - 2 - 2 4100 11

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

MOVISTAR YAMAHA MOTOGP 1471 41 45 20 16 25

REPSOL HONDA TEAM 1262 24 - 41 45 1621 21
MONSTER YAMAHA TECH 3 933 6 21 16 21 2954 33
DUCATI TEAM 924 25 - 17 27 2355 1
OCTO PRAMAC RACING 525 9 17 12 14 -95 40
EG 0,0 MARC VDS 426 9 11 9 - 13105 10
LCR HONDA 407 - 16 13 - 11107 2
REALE AVINTIA RACING 318 7 8 2 7 7116 9
PULL&BEAR ASPAR TEAM 239 2 19 1 1 -124 8
TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR 2310 7 - 9 - 7124 0
APRILIA RACING TEAM GRESI 1911 10 - - 7 2128 4
RED BULL KTM FACTORY RA 1212 - 3 - 2 7135 7
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